MapameTpbl: Havano nepuoga: 01.07.2018 0:00:00
KoHel nepuoaga: 30.07.2018 0:00:00

OpraHunszauus
KoHTpareHT
Mepnopg

Peructpartop

0111 - Pasha Dn / Mawa OH

01.07.2018 0:00:00
03.07.2018 10:50:46
05.07.2018 22:06:23
07.07.2018 9:50:09
11.07.2018 23:51:04
14.07.2018 9:20:50
23.07.2018 9:52:15
25.07.2018 23:48:56
30.07.2018 0:00:00

WToro

Peanusaumsa Toapos u ycnyr 00000014330 ot 03.07.2018 10:50:46
MpuxoaHbIn kaccoBbIi opaep 00000044678 ot 05.07.2018 22:06:23
Peanusaumsa ToBapos u ycnyr 00000014653 ot 07.07.2018 9:50:09
MpuxoaHbIn kaccoBbIi opgep 00000045086 ot 11.07.2018 23:51:04
Peanusaums ToBapos u ycnyr 00000015284 ot 14.07.2018 9:20:50
Peanusaums ToBapos u ycnyr 00000016169 ot 23.07.2018 9:52:15
MpuxoaHbIn kaccoBbIi opaep 00000046225 ot 25.07.2018 23:48:56

CymMMa B3anmopacyeToB
Mpuxog Pacxog Ocrtartok

981,13
981,13

177,3
173,56
291,87

338,4

981,13

639
639
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292

639

338,51
338,51
-3,62
173,68
3,68
177,24
0,24
292,11
630,51
338,51
338,51

338,51



